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1 Mangali Pavan Kumar 6300556306 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

2 Gadhiga Sangeeth Kumar 9381620736 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

3 Harijan Balakrishna 9346677095 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

4 Vadla Vijay Chandra Chary 6304375508 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

5 Metlukunta Vishwateja 9014580237 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

6 Indresham Pooja 7893281353 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

7 Kaikuda Pallavi 7569056697 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

8 Ayyamolla Mounika 9701377260 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

9 Boya Kalavathi 7801054213 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

10 Kurva Chandana 9390158695 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

11 Pamena Indra Reddy 8522902975 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

12 K. Karthik Kumar 9398624759 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

13 P. Krishna Kumar 9908761058 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

14 P. Krishna 9908761058 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

15 N. Pallavi 6305482985 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

16 G. Manasa 6300535553 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad
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17 P. Sindhuri 7893673642 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

18 Aysha Shimama Ayman 8977264722 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

19 Pathlavath Nikhitha 8639544692 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

20 K. Shradha 7995269746 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

21 B. Sandhya 7569806135 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

22 V. Shailaja 9100385515 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

23 S. Laxmi 9381070980 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

24 K. Shakri 7893495891 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

25 D. Kruparani 9493980355 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

26 Aanis Fathima 9963183875 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

27 G. Shiva Kumar 8179538930 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

28 Mellea Sreenivas 9440628235 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

29 Golla Sai Sathivika 9949811867 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

30 Dodla Hemanth Kumar 8187092781 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

31 Chakali Mahesh 7032506793 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

32 Doodi Manish Kumar 8688917206 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

33 Dekka  Mahesh Kumar 6302577125 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

34 Gunne Vidya 7337282379 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

35 Salma Sulthana 7842937107 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

36 Boga Chethana 6281008406 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

37 Syed Sajeed 9391437281 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

38 Shifa Begum 7672061558 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

39  Sude Rishitha Reddy 9573045862 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad



40 Danam Bindu 9014543521 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

41 Medikonda Akhila 7989546944 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

42 Abdul Farhan 9121293412 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 DLSA, Vikarabad

43 Sri Chinninti Pedda Pandu 9573007670 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Tandur

44 SriD. Buggappa 9052249985 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Tandur

45 SriSrinivas Bantu 9603507476 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Tandur

46 SriG. Balamani 8187003017 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Tandur

47 Sri K. Sayappa 9550575052 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Kodangal

48 SriU. Ramesh Babu  6300756636 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Kodangal

49 SriKosgiDastappa  9581949299 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Kodangal

50 SriM. Ravikumar  9703071435 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Kodangal

51 Sri C. Shekar 8501001668 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Kodangal

52 Sri Vadde Ashappa  9492975771 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Kodangal

53 Sri Balaraj Goud  6301053201 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Kodangal

54 Sri Thimmani Siddappa 8897483020 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Kodangal

55 Sri M. Anjilappa  8897483020 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Kodangal

56 Mangali Pavan Kumar 6300556306 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

57 Gadhiga Sangeetha Kumar 9381620736 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

58 Harijan Balakrishna  9346677095 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

59 Vadla Vijay Chandra Chary  6304375508 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

60 Metlukunta Vishwateja 9014580237 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

61  Indresham Pojja  7893281353 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

62  Kalkuda Pallavi 7569056697 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi



63  Ayyamolla Mounika  9701377260 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

64 Boya Kalavathi  7801054213 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

65 Kurva Chandana 9390158695 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

66  Pamena Indra Reddy  8522902975 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

67 K. Karthik Kumar 9398624759 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

68 P. Krishna  9908761058 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

69 N. Pallavi  6305482985 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

70 G. Manasa  6300535553 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

71 P. Sindhuri 7893673642 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

72 Aysha Shimama Ayman  8977264722 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

73 Pathlavath Nikhitha 8639544692 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

74 K. Sharadha 7995269746 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

75 B. Sandhya 7569806135 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

76 V. Shailaja 9100385515 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

77 S. Laxmi 9381070980 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

78 K. Shakri 7893495891 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

79 D. Kraparani 9493980355 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

80 Aanis Fathima 9963183875 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

81 G. Shivakumar 8179538930 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

82 Mellela. Sreenivas 9440628235 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

83 Golla. Sai Sathivika 9949811867 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

84 Dodla. Hemanth Kumar 8187092781 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

85 Chakali. Mahesh 7032506793 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi



86 Doodi.  Manish Kumar 8688917206 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

87 Dekka. Mahesh Kumar 6302577125 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

88 Gunne. Vidya 7337282379 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

89 Salma. Sulthana 7842937107 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

90 Boga Chethana 6281008406 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

91 Syed Sajeed 9391437281 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

92 Shifa Begum 7672061558 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

93 Sude Rishitha Reddy 9573045862 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

94 Danam Bindu 9014543521 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

95 Medikonda Akhila 7989546944 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi

96 Abdul Farhan 9121293412 --- 19.12.2024 18.12.2025 MLSC, Pargi


